
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

27 

21 

8 

12 

74 

63 

Nome 

Tosone Gaetano 

Casablanca 

Turco Giuseppe 

Veronesi Diego 

Di Franco Gianpiero 

Patrizi Fabio 

Classe 

125 Patenti Speciali 

125 Patenti Speciali 

125 Patenti Speciali 

125 Patenti Speciali 

125 Patenti Speciali 

125 Patenti Speciali 

Nel Giro 

6 

8 

7 

8 

4 

2 

Tempo Migliore 

56.737 

57.374 

57.504 

57.585 

1:01.412 

1:05.584 

Diff 

0.637 

0.767 

0.848 

4.675 

8.847 

Secondo migliore 

57.212 

58.651 

57.594 

58.040 

1:06.740 

1:15.442 

Secondo  giro 

8 

5 

6 

6 

3 

4 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 26/05/2019 11.06.53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

3 PROVA CUP RACE U.M.A. 2019 

PATENTI SPECIALI 

QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:56:02 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

26/05/2019 10:15 


